Independent Expenditure Notification

Grand Canyon State Electric Cooperative Association
Filer #: 201400881
Phone: (602) 286-6925

2016 IE Corp LLC Labor Notification

Election Cycle: 2015-2016
Date Filed: October 31, 2016
Reporting Period: November 25, 2014-October 30, 2016

Report ID: 163886




201400881 Grand Canyon State Electric Cooperative Association

Transaction Date
10/27/2016
Category:
10/27/2016
Category:
10/27/2016
Category:
10/27/2016
Category:
10/27/2016
Category:
10/28/2016
Category:
10/28/2016
Category:
10/28/2016
Category:

Benefits or Opposes
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election
Communications - Mailings
Advocating Election

Communications - Mailings

Committee ID - Name
201600030 - Griffin for Senate 2016

201600114 - Ackerley 2016

201600151 - Re-Elect Debbie Lesko 2016

201600236 - Elect Tony Rivero

201600259 - Elect Kevin Payne

201600170 - Shope for Arizona 2016

201600173 - Committee to Elect Sylvia Allen 2016

201600459 - David Cook 4 Office

IE Corp LLC Labor Notification
Covers 11/25/2014 to 10/30/2016
Amount

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,333.34

$2,333.33

$2,333.33

$750.00

$1,000.00

$750.00



